
Uitslagen Snelschaakkampioenschap Moira-Domtoren d.d. 27 oktober 2017 
Voorronde 
 
 Kwalificatiegroep A     
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 pt. pos 
1 Jelle van Toledo  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 
2 n.o. 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 
3 Daniël Andel 1 1  1 0 0 0 0 3 4 
4 Paul van Leeuwenkamp 1 1 0  1 0 0 0 3 4 
5 Kasim Wandy 1 1 1 0  0 0 0 3 4 
6 Erik Janse 1 1 1 1 1  ½ 0 5½ 2 
7 Tjerk Hacquebord 1 1 1 1 1 ½  0 5½ 2 
8 Daan Schönberger 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  7 1 
 
 
 Kwalificatiegroep B     
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 pt. pos 
1 Suleyman Suleymanov  1 1 1 0 1 0 1 5 2 
2 Antoni Elkenbracht 0  0 0 ½ 0 1 0 1½ 7 
3 Maarten Blommestein 0 1  0 0 0 0 0 1 8 
4 Dies de Dreu 0 1 1  1 0 0 0 3 5 
5 Hamed Hasoud 1 ½ 1 0  0 0 0 2½ 6 
6 Johnny de Kraker 0 1 1 1 1  ½ 0 4½ 4 
7 Kees Verweij 1 0 1 1 1 ½  1 5½ 1 
8 Ed van Eeden 0 1 1 1 1 1 0  5 2 
 
 
 Kwalificatiegroep C     
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 pt. pos 
1 Harro Lemstra  1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 
2 Louay Shafa Omry 0  1 ½ 0 0 0 0 1½ 7 
3 Twan Leenaers 1 0  0 0 0 0 0 1 8 
4 Bram van Reemst 0 ½ 1  0 0 1 0 2½ 5 
5 Harry Appelo 1 1 1 1  0 1 1 6 1 
6 Bram Beijer 1 1 1 1 1  0 0 5 3 
7 Tom Rose 1 1 1 0 0 1  1 0 4 
8 Albertus ten Hertog 1 1 1 1 0 1 1  6 1 
 



 
Uitslagen Snelschaakkampioenschap Moira-Domtoren d.d. 27 oktober 2017 
Finalegroepen 
 
 Finalegroep A     
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 pt. pos 
1 Erik Janse  0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 7 
2 Tjerk Hacquebord 1  0 1 0 1 1 0 4 4 
3 Daan Schönberger 1 1  0 0 1 1 ½ 4½ 2 
4 Kees Verweij 1 0 1  0 1 0 0 3 5 
5 Ed van Eeden 1 1 1 1  1 ½ ½ 6 1 
6 Harry Appelo 0 0 0 0 0  0 1 1 8 
7 Bram Beijer 1 0 0 1 ½ 1  1 4½ 2 
8 Albertus ten Hertog 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0  3 5 
 
 
 Finalegroep B     
 1 2 3 4 5 6   pt. pos 
1 Suleyman Suleymanov  0 ½ 0 1 0   1½ 4 
2 Johnny de Kraker 1  0 0 1 1   3 2 
3 Tom Rose ½ 1  0 1 ½   3 2 
4 Dies de Dreu 1 1 1  ½ 1   4½ 1 
5 Kasim Wandy 0 0 0 ½  1   1½ 4 
6 Paul van Leeuwenkamp 1 0 ½ 0 0    1½ 4 
 
 
 Finalegroep C     
 1 2 3 4 5    pt. pos 
1 Daniël Andel  1 0 1 1    3 2 
2 Antoni Elkenbracht 0  0 0 0    0 5 
3 Hamed Hasoud 1 1  1 1    4 1 
4 Louay Shafa Omry 0 1 0  1    2 3 
5 Bram van Reemst 0 1 0 0     1 4 
 
 


